7:00 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:50 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.

Interview Schedule
Monday, March 31, 2008
* Incumbent

CIP Review Committee (1 Vacancy — 0 Incumbents)

Mohammed Hill (also applied for Park and Recreation)
Brian Cain

Nancy Lehrkind

Billy Allen (also applied for Recreation Commission)
John Lambert (also applied for Planning Commission)

Planning Commission (2 vacancies, 2 incumbents)

Paul L. Farber

John Lambert (also applied for CIP Committee)
Bobbe Stehr *

Jonathan Levine *

Recreation Commission (3 vacancies, 2 incumbents)

Richard S. Hunt

Jonathan Goody

Len Gilbert

Mohammed Hill (also applied for CIP & Park)
Billy Allen (also applied for CIP)

Robert McBain *

Elizabeth Taggart *

Civil Service Commission (1 vacancy - 0 Incumbents)

No eligible applicants

Park Commission (2 vacancies — 2 incumbents)

Mohammed Hill (also applied for CIP & Recreation)
Teddy Gray King *
Chris Kukula *



